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STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURES

 200 200 120 312.212.K
 300 200 120 313.212.K
 300 300 120 313.312.K
 400 200 120 314.212.K
 400 300 120 314.312.K
 400 400 120 314.412.K

    NO
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KT STAINLESS STEEL TERMINAL BOXES

MOUNTING PLATE APPLICATION

  Please see page 19 for the option table.

WALL BRACKET 

  304 stainless steel and included in the standard supply.

Material : All steel sheets: 1,50 mm quality 304 stainless steel

 Natural stainless-steel surface application

 IP 66

1 pcs body,1 pcs screwed lid, 4 pcs wall brackets  
  and assembly parts 

  Please contact the customer service for quality 316 steel sheet 
application or varnish-coated process.

  Please see page 188 for technical drawings.
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